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WIRNIK CEF 500328

Cena 59,00 zł

Czas wysyłki 24 godziny

Opis produktu
WIRNIK CEF 500328

 

Wirnik

 

Wymiary

 

Ilość łopatek

 

Średnica wałka DI

 

Średnica zew. DE

 

Wysokość

 

KOD

 

Honda
  

 

6
  

 

14,2
  

 

41
  

 

27,55
  

 

CEF 500328
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